Employer furnishes the necessary lockers, toolboxes, or other safe places for storage. 

Section 2.13. EQUIPMENT SIGNS. All Employer equipment using public streets and driven by 
workmen under the terms of this Agreement shall bear permanent identification signs, seals, 
decals, or stickers of not less than one hundred and forty-four square inches (144 sq. in.) in area 
visible from the outside of said equipment. These signs shall not be magnetic type. 

ARTICLE III 

HOURS-WAGES-WORKING CONDITIONS 

Section 3.01.  HOURS. A normal work day is eight (8) consecutive hours of work between 
7:00 a.m.